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Price
262.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

© -2.02%(-5.40)

US1273871087
CDNS

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

71,782 EUR
S&P 500

261.95 EUR (2,300)
262.55 EUR (2,300)
264.15 EUR

266.40 EUR

262.05 EUR

267.45 EUR

82

21,604.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/24 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1273871087-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1273871087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1273871087&ID_NOTATION=1527010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1273871087&ID_NOTATION=1527010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dfe4e5defa0604d5e87d50076013a81f277e9abf023472d521bfd2866092ee7&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c31d76edeb81c6e1e&time=1714506393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51179ad951c9408148b62b8a1dfae0330d7eea2ee58c650cddf3a57d6512a13&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=614d7f96d374d02db&time=1714506393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9fb06c4ac4d4179a3caea7c1907f89d306d2e9ade606acc70cb9877499d29ea&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69631dbf39870aec6&time=1714506393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed680edbf790b61780b9e1791bc7787a520cf38f95a5edb5679154e11e1f8f4e&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d79ae645df14ca20&time=1714506393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2edcbda6db5577e20a9a7576a781b3e4d2418084cebe4381fb7d19d8557f4d9d&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf4d4283a8e95594f&time=1714506393&tool=RSC

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:10

Price
262.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.02% (-5.40)

ISIN US1273871087
Symbol CDNS
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,782 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 261.95 EUR (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 262.55 EUR (2,300)
Open 264.15 EUR
High 266.40 EUR
Low 262.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 267.45 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 82
Trading volume 21,604.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.79% +42.94% +127.77%
Perf (abs.) +47.85 +80.35 +150.03
Beta 1.59 1.53 1.37
Volatility 29.06 28.30 34.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

263.04 EUR (480
281.35 EUR (199
268.48 EUR (241
238.62 EUR (126

230.40 EUR (2024/01/05
301.20 EUR (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
301.20 EUR (2024/03/21)
)
)
184.20 EUR (2023/04/27)

All listings for CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/

Time

17:32

21:06

17:35

21:31

08:08

Price

262.00 EUR

261.90 EUR

262.05 EUR

281.10 USD

265.95 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.61 58

0.02 5

230.39 26,056
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13222831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16434
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

15:48

08:03

15:44

19:32

08:10

281.86 USD

265.95 EUR

264.00 EUR

261.95 EUR

265.90 EUR

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16433

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

cadence

Contact Details
CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

2655 Seely Avenue, Building 5 - 95134 San
Jose

Telefon: +1-408-943-1234
Fax: +1-408-428-5001
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Cadence Design Systems, Inc. engages in the design and development of integrated
circuits and electronic devices. The company was founded by Alberto Sangiovanni-

Vincentelli, Gudmundur A. Hjartarson, K. Bobby Chao, and K. Charles Janac in June 1988
and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Mary Krakauer

Alberto Luigi
Sangiovanni-
Vincentelli
James Plummer
John Shoven
Ita Brennan
Julia Liuson
Lewis Chew
Mark Adams
Young Sohn
Ph.D. Anirudh

Devgan
John Wall

Karna Nisewaner

Neil Zaman

Nimish Modi

Paul Cunningham

PhD Chin-Chi Teng

Tina Jones

Tom Beckley

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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